
 
 

 
Aurora Corridor Improvement Project, 

N 192ND ST to N 205TH ST 
 

Bid 7311 
 
 

October 29, 2013 
 

Awarded to: Gary Merlino Construction Company 
Respondents 

 

COMPANY NAME 

PREFERENCE #1 
(BASE 

BID+A1+A2) 
PREFERENCE #2 

(BASE BID+ALT 1) 
PREFERENCE #3 

(BASE BID) 

Johansen Excavating $26,318,354.53 $26,181,937.51 $26,047,033.51 

Gary Merlino Construction Company $26,957,346.70 $26,783,680.57 $26,653,375.57 

Mid Mountain Contractors $28,380,974.89 $28,206,856.75 $28,084,216.75 

Atkinson Construction $27,496,349.33 $27,332,743.19 $27,193,240.19 

 


